ISCM4805 / 8005 INTELLIGENT SERVO CONTROL MODULES      200W
DIGITAL MOTOR CONTROL FOR BRUSHLESS, DC BRUSH, LINEAR AND STEP MOTORS
The ISCM4805 and ISCM8005
are new Technosoft high-perfor-
mance intelligent servo modules,
combining motion controller,
drive and PLC functionality in a
single compact unit.

Torque
control
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATION, ORDERING INFORMATION
ISCM4805 / ISCM8005
ISCM4805 / ISCM8005  INTELLIGENT SERVO MODULES
Electrical Specifications              ISCM4805                              ISCM8005
DC supply voltage: logic 24V
                                motor         12-48V                                      12-80V
Maximum continuous current 5A
Peak current (100 ms. max.) 16A
Minimal load inductance                     200 microHenry*             330 microHenry*
Nominal switching frequency     20kHz
Operating ambient temperature                                 0°C-40°C
*at 48V (ISCM4805) / 80V (ISCM8005) and 20kHz switching frequency
Ordering Information
P047.001.E201 ISCM4805  Servo Module,  48V, 5A, CAN
P047.001.E211 ISCM4805  Servo Module,  48V, 5A, CANopen
P047.001.E301 ISCM8005  Servo Module,  80V, 5A, CAN
P047.001.E311 ISCM8005  Servo Module,  80V, 5A, CANopen
P052.001.E201 ISCM4805  Servo Module,  48V, 5A, DINrail, CAN
P052.001.E211 ISCM4805  Servo Module,  48V, 5A, DINrail, CANopen
P052.001.E301 ISCM8005  Servo Module,  80V, 5A, DINrail, CAN
P052.001.E311 ISCM8005  Servo Module,  80V, 5A, DINrail, CANopen
P047.001.E084 ISCM4805 Starter Kit for Brushless Motor
P047.001.E085 ISCM4805 Starter Kit for Stepper Motor
P047.001.E184 ISCM4805 I/O board
P034.001.E002 EasyMotion Studio software
P040.001.Exxx TML_LIB Motion Libraries**
                                                                            **ask for existing libraries types
EASYMOTION STUDIO